
59ASETA23 Outreach Attendees List 
Interested Party Company Sub/Prime Email 
Beth George Gannett Fleming, Inc Prime bgeorge@gfnet.com 
Fred Crooks Gannett Fleming, Inc Prime fcrooks@gfnet.com 
Jennifer Wilson Six Rivers 

Geosciences 
Sub jwilson@sixrivergeosciences.com 

Theodore Krull Gannett Fleming, Inc Prime tkrull@gfnet.com 
Mark Zabaneh Gannett Fleming, Inc Prime mzabaneh@gfnet.com 
Patti Clawson WCD & Associates Sub pclawson@wcdassociates.com 
Phil Stolarski WSP Undecided phil.stolarski@wsp.com 
Saeed Fathali WSP Undecided saeed.fathali@wsp.com 
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